First-Time Freshman - Residential Student

Tuition

Room Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Transportation

Admissions Deposit
Miscellaneous Expenses
Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

Tuition

Room Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Transportation

Miscellaneous Expenses
Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

First-time Freshman - Commuter

FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24

FA24

SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25

SP25

$17,387
$2,302
$2,795
$716
$486
$200
$3,094
$120
$46

$27,146

$17,387
$2,302
$2,795
$716
$486
$3,094
$120
$46

Tuition

Room Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Admissions Deposit

Total Semester Budget

Tuition

Room Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

Independent Student

Tuition

Room Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24

FA24

SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25

SP25

FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24

$26,946

$17,387
$3,342
$1,432
$716
$3,094
$1,451
$120
$46
$200

$27,788

$17,387
$3,342
$1,432
$716
$3,094
$1,451
$120
$46

$27,588

$17,387
$4,751
$2,138
$716
$4,400
$1,451
$120
$46

$31,009

Residential Student

Tuition

Room Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

Tuition

Room Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

Commuter

Tuition

Room Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

Tuition

Room Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24

SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25

FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24
FA24

SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25



Tuition

Room Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25
SP25

$17,387
54,751
$2,138
$716
$4,400
$1,451
$120
546

$31,009



$17,387
$2,723
$2,795
$716
$3,094
$486
$120
S46

$27,367

$17,387
$2,723
$2,795
$716
$3,094
5486
$120
546

$27,367

$17,387
$3,342
$1,432
$716
$3,094
$1,451
$120
$46

$27,588

$17,387
$3,342
$1,432
$716
$3,094
$1,451
$120
$46

$27,588



