First-Time Freshman - Residential Student Residential Student

Tuition	FA24	\$17,387	Τι
Room Allowance	FA24	\$2,302	Ro
Food Allowance	FA24	\$2,795	Fc
Books, Supplies and Materials	FA24	\$716	Вс
Transportation	FA24	\$486	Μ
Admissions Deposit	FA24	\$200	Tr
Miscellaneous Expenses	FA24	\$3,094	St
Student Government Fee	FA24	\$120	A۱
Average Federal Loan Fee	FA24	\$46	Тс
Total Semester Budget		\$27,146	
			Τι
Tuition	SP25	\$17,387	Ro
Room Allowance	SP25	\$2,302	Fc
Food Allowance	SP25	\$2,795	Вс
Books, Supplies and Materials	SP25	\$716	Μ
Transportation	SP25	\$486	Tr
Miscellaneous Expenses	SP25	\$3,094	St
Student Government Fee	SP25	\$120	A۱
Average Federal Loan Fee	SP25	\$46	Тс
Total Semester Budget		\$26,946	

First-time Freshman - Commuter

Tuition	FA24	\$17,387	Tu
Room Allowance	FA24	\$3,342	Ro
Food Allowance	FA24	\$1,432	Fo
Books, Supplies and Materials	FA24	\$716	Во
Miscellaneous Expenses	FA24	\$3,094	Mi
Transportation	FA24	\$1,451	Tra
Student Government Fee	FA24	\$120	Stu
Average Federal Loan Fee	FA24	\$46	Av
Admissions Deposit	FA24	\$200	То
Total Semester Budget	_	\$27,788	
			Tu
Tuition	SP25	\$17,387	Ro
Room Allowance	SP25	\$3,342	Fo
Food Allowance	SP25	\$1,432	Во
Books, Supplies and Materials	SP25	\$716	Mi
Miscellaneous Expenses	SP25	\$3,094	Tra
Transportation	SP25	\$1,451	Stu
Student Government Fee	SP25	\$120	Av
Average Federal Loan Fee	SP25	\$46	То
Total Semester Budget	-	\$27,588	

Independent Student

Tuition	FA24	\$17,387
Room Allowance	FA24	\$4,751
Food Allowance	FA24	\$2,138
Books, Supplies and Materials	FA24	\$716
Miscellaneous Expenses	FA24	\$4,400
Transportation	FA24	\$1,451
Student Government Fee	FA24	\$120
Average Federal Loan Fee	FA24	\$46
Total Semester Budget		\$31,009

Residential Student	
Tuition	FA24
Room Allowance	FA24
Food Allowance	FA24
Books, Supplies and Materials	FA24
Miscellaneous Expenses	FA24
Transportation	FA24
Student Government Fee	FA24
Average Federal Loan Fee	FA24
Total Semester Budget	
Tuition	SP25
Room Allowance	SP25
Food Allowance	SP25
Books, Supplies and Materials	SP25
Miscellaneous Expenses	SP25
Transportation	SP25
Student Government Fee	SP25
Average Federal Loan Fee	SP25
Total Semester Budget	

Commuter

FA24
FA24
SP25
SP25 SP25
SP25
SP25 SP25
SP25 SP25 SP25
SP25 SP25 SP25 SP25 SP25
SP25 SP25 SP25 SP25 SP25 SP25

Tuition	SP25	\$17,387
Room Allowance	SP25	\$4,751
Food Allowance	SP25	\$2,138
Books, Supplies and Materials	SP25	\$716
Miscellaneous Expenses	SP25	\$4,400
Transportation	SP25	\$1,451
Student Government Fee	SP25	\$120
Average Federal Loan Fee	SP25	\$46
Total Semester Budget	-	\$31,009

=	\$17,387 \$2,723 \$2,795 \$716 \$3,094 \$486 \$120 \$46 \$27,367	
=	\$17,387 \$2,723 \$2,795 \$716 \$3,094 \$486 \$120 \$46 \$27,367	
-	\$17,387 \$3,342 \$1,432 \$716 \$3,094 \$1,451 \$120 \$46 \$27,588	
=	\$17,387 \$3,342 \$1,432 \$716 \$3,094 \$1,451 \$120 \$46 \$27,588	